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Non-Comprehensive List of Technical Service Providers  
The following list of organizations and companies is provided solely as a resource and does not 
guarantee approval or endorsement as a technical service provider. Inclusion on or exclusion 
from this list should not be interpreted as an assessment of an organization’s qualifications or 
status. It is the responsibility of technical service providers, growers, and landowners to ensure 
compliance with the General Waste Discharge Requirements for Discharges from Irrigated Lands.  
 
If you would like to be added to or removed from this list, please contact VCAILG at 
vcailg@farmbureauvc.com 
 
For further questions or clarification, please contact the Regional Water Board at 
rb4-irrigatedag@waterboards.ca.gov. 
 

Governmental/Grant Funding Agencies 
USDA Natural Resources Conservation Service 
Brooks Engelhardt  
(760) 217-9197  
brooks.engelhardt@usda.gov 
 Nrcs.usda.gov 
  
On-farm assessments to identify resource concerns and recommend suitable management 
practices. Development of Conservation Plans that align with the requirements of the 
Management Practice Plan (MPP).  

 
Ventura County Resource Conservation District 
Jamie Whiteford  
(805) 764-5132  
Jamie.Whiteford@vcrcd.org 
Vcrcd.org   
 
Development of farm-level Management Practice Plans (MPP).  Cost-Share Programs: Access to 
funding through grants or local programs to support practice implementation. 
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MRP and MPP development, consultants, and Full-Service Project 
Engineering Firms 
 

3-Bar Corp.  
Christopher Wray 
(805) 390-9505 
cwray@3barcorp.com 
3barcorp.com 
 
805 Discing & Grading Inc  
Charlie Ferris 
(818) 335-0176 
discing805@yahoo.com 
 
Berrington Ag Trench Plus  
John Berrington 
(805) 727-6279 
berringtonag@yahoo.com 
 
Channel Islands Excavation 
Many Garcia 
(805) 797-7168 
ciesandyg@att.net 
 
Craftwater   
Bryn Evans  
(760) 274-3241  
Bryn.Evans@craftwater.com 
Craftwater.com 
 
Eugene Peck 
(203) 285-7777 
gene@genepeck.com 
 
ICON Agricultural, Inc. 
Dominic Patino 
(661) 333-7776 
dpatino@iconaginc.com 
 
 
 
 

Jensen Design & Survey 
James McCoskey 
(805) 654-6977 
jmccoskey@jdscivil.com 
Jdscivil.com 
 
M3 Civil  
Jacob Lukiewski 
(805) 445-4404 x223 
jacob@m3civil.com 
M3civil.com 
 
Provost and Prichard Consulting 
Group   
Christopher D’Aiuto 
(559) 636-1166 | Ext. 528  
cdaiuto@ppeng.com 
Provostandpritchard.com  
 
Quality Ag  
Chloe Lozano 
(805) 524-9800 
chloe@qualityag.net 
Qualityag.net 
 
R & R Pipeline Inc  
Rod Elliot 
(805) 732-2738 
reroadking@aol.com 
 
Rincon Consultants, INC.   
Ewelina Mutkowska 
(805)  859-1664 
Emutkowska@rinconconsultant
s.com 
Rinconconsultants.com     
 
 
 

Robert WIlliam Company LLC 
Leslie Verkennis  
(805) 671-9811 
leslie@rwc-llc.com 
rwc-llc.com 

 
Sespe Consulting  
Simon Marks 
(805) 275-1515 
simon.marks@sespe.com 
Sespeconsulting.com 
 
Shade Farm Management, Inc. 
CJ Shade 
(805) 431-1076 
Cshade@shadefarmmanageme
nt.com 
Shadefarmmanagement.com 
 
Tailwater Systems   
John Skardon  
(831) 296-0535  
john@tailwatersystems.com 
Tailwatersystems.com   
 
Travis Agricultural Construction, 
Inc.  
Tyler Tsuji 
(805) 647-7211 
tyler@travisag.com 
Travisag.com 
 
YCE Inc.  
Marta Alvarez 
(805) 650-6995 
malvarez@yceinc.com 
Yceinc.com 
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